Globe
Globe Spike Small

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

Clear 250mm
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GS25 CLEAR The Globe Spike lantern consists of a PMMA acrylic globe and a thermoplastic spike for
inserting into the ground. Being IP44 rated it can be used outside to light gardens. An
Clear 250mm

Quicklink: Q4BB2

Edison Screw (ES) lamp of up to 100 Watts can be used with this fitting, a selection of which
can be found on this page. A 3 metre power lead is included.

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

IP Rating

Dimensions
Diameter
Height

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Black

Thermoplastic/
Acrylic
P44

250mm
570mm

100w
240V
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